
LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2021

by  Konrad JÄGGI
SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

OSIJEK ZAGREB ZAGREB 2 AARHUS
23.5.-6.6.2021 14.-18.6.2021 14.-18.6.2021 18.-22.8.2021

European 
Championsh.

European Cup 
CRO

European Cup 
CRO

European Cup 
DEN

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 13 8 21 X Q
2 RUM PLER GERNOT AUT X 15 15 30 X Q
3 OLSEN STEFFEN H DEN X 14 10 24
4 BRANDT CARSTEN DEN X 13 5 18
5 OLSSON KARL SWE X 13 4 17
6 GREUTER SANDRO SUI X 12 3 15
7 SANDBERG PER SWE X 12 2 14
8 LEPPÄ ALEKSI FIN X 11 1 12
9 DUFAUX GILLES SUI X 11 11
10 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 10 10
11 BARTNIK TOMASZ POL X 10 10
12 KIISK MELIS EST X 10 10
13 LOCHBIHLER JAN SUI X 10 10
14 SIGURDSSON JON THOR ISL X 10 10
15 BURDA ANDRZEJ POL X 9 9
16 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 9 9
17 RUMPLER STEFAN AUT X 9 9
18 MIHAILOV ANDREI EST X 8 8
19 KURKI JUHO FIN X 7 7
20 SZABIAN NORBERT HUN X 7 7
21 KUNA JOSIP CRO X 5 5
22 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 3 3
23 ROMANCYK DANIEL POL X 3 3
24 KANDARE ERIK SLO X 0 0
25 PASQUA GARCIA ANGEL ESP X 0 0

GUESTS

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 26
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Discipline : 60 Shot Prone Men



LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2021

10.06.2021
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

OSIJEK ZAGREB ZAGREB 2 AARHUS
23.5.-6.6.2021 14.-18.6.2021 14.-18.6.2021 18.-22.8.2021

European 
Championsh.

European Cup 
CRO

European Cup 
CRO

European Cup 
DEN

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 SIDI PETER HUN 0 X Q
2 OLSEN STEFFEN H DEN X 12 10 22 X Q
3 RUMPLER GERNOT AUT X 11 7 18
4 THUM ANDREAS AUT X 11 5 16
5 BARTNIK TOMASZ POL X 11 3 14
6 DUFAUX GILLES SUI X 9 2 11
7 LOCHBIHLER JAN SUI X 9 1 10
8 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 9 9
9 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 9 9
10 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 9 9
11 GREUTER SANDRO SUI X 8 8
12 OLSSON KARL SWE X 8 8
13 KURKI JUHO FIN X 7 7
14 LEPPÄ ALEKSI FIN X 6 6
15 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 4 4
16 KANDARE ERIK SLO X 0 0
17 PASQUA GARCIA ANGEL ESP X 0 0
18 ROMANCYK DANIEL POL X 0 0
19 SZABIAN NORBERT HUN X 0 0

GUESTS

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 18

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account
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Discipline : 3x40 Men



LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2021

10.06.2021
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

OSIJEK ZAGREB ZAGREB 2 AARHUS
23.5.-6.6.2021 14.-18.6.2021 14.-18.6.2021 18.-22.8.2021

European 
Championsh.

European Cup 
CRO

European Cup 
CRO

European Cup 
DEN

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 ROESKEN EVA GER 0 X Q
2 ZÜGER M URIEL SUI X 11 10 21 X Q
3 WRONSKA PAULA POL X 11 7 18
4 SENTI ANJA SUI X 10 5 15
5 NORMANN ANNA SWE X 10 3 13
6 GUIGNARD SILVIA SUI X 9 2 11
7 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE X 9 1 10
8 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL X 9 9
9 KORTSHAGINA LJUDMILA EST X 8 8
10 VORONOVA ANZELA EST X 8 8
11 OLOFSSON LINDA SWE X 6 6
12 KUHARIČ URŠKA SLO X 4 4
13 BOGACKA SYLWIA POL X 0 0
14 MCINTOSH SEONAID GBR X 0 0
15 VILJANEN HENNA FIN X 0 0

GUESTS

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 14

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account
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Discipline : 60 Shot Prone Women



LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2021

10.06.2021
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

OSIJEK ZAGREB ZAGREB 2 AARHUS
23.5.-6.6.2021 14.-18.6.2021 14.-18.6.2021 18.-22.8.2021

European 
Championsh.

European Cup 
CRO

European Cup 
CRO

European Cup 
DEN

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 GUIGNARD SILVIA SUI X 11 10 21 X X Q
2 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE X 10 7 17
3 KUHARIČ URŠKA SLO X 5 5 10
4 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL X 4 3 7
5 MCINTOSH SEONAID GBR X 4 2 6
6 SENTI ANJA SUI X 4 1 5
7 OLOFSSON LINDA SWE X 3 3
8 VILJANEN HENNA FIN X 3 3
9 VORONOVA ANZELA EST X 1 1
10 ZÜGER MURIEL SUI X 1 1
11 BOGACKA SYLWIA POL X 0 0
12 KORTSHAGINA LJUDMILA EST X 0 0
13 WRONSKA PAULA POL X 0 0

GUESTS

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 13

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account
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Discipline : 3x40 Women



LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2021

10.06.2021
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

OSIJEK ZAGREB ZAGREB 2 AARHUS
23.5.-6.6.2021 14.-18.6.2021 14.-18.6.2021 18.-22.8.2021

European 
Championsh.

European Cup 
CRO

European Cup 
CRO

European Cup 
DEN

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 SIDI PETER HUN 0 X Q
2 RUM PLER GERNOT AUT X 13 15 28 X Q
3 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 13 10 23
4 BARTNIK TOMASZ POL X 12 8 20
5 DUFAUX GILLES SUI X 12 5 17
6 GUIGNARD SILVIA SUI X 12 4 16
7 KURKI JUHO FIN X 10 3 13
8 LEPPÄ ALEKSI FIN X 9 2 11
9 OLSEN STEFFEN H DEN X 9 1 10
10 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 9 9
11 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL X 8 8
12 LOCHBIHLER JAN SUI X 8 8
13 OLSSON KARL SWE X 8 8
14 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 7 7
15 THUM ANDREAS AUT X 7 7
16 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 6 6
17 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE X 5 5
18 KANDARE ERIK SLO X 3 3
19 BURDA ANDRZEJ POL X 0 0
20 KUHARIČ URŠKA SLO X 0 0
21 PASQUA GARCIA ANGEL ESP X 0 0
22 SZABIAN NORBERT HUN X 0 0

GUESTS

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 21

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account
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Discipline : 3x20 Standard Rifle
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